A291
● ISO metric thread
ISO 미터나사
● General pitch thread
일반피치나사
● Whitworth thread
휘트워스스레드
● Unified thread

rea
d
in
g
 in
sert
ISO 965-1980 DIN 13
GB/T 197-2003 Tolerance class：6g/6H
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools Pitch S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
E
xternalthread
16ER0.5ISO 16EL0.5ISO 0.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER0.75ISO 16EL0.75ISO 0.75 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER1.0ISO 16EL1.0ISO 1.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER1.25ISO 16EL1.25ISO 1.25 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER1.5ISO 16EL1.5ISO 1.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER1.75ISO 16EL1.75ISO 1.75 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER2.0ISO 16EL2.0ISO 2.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER2.5ISO 16EL2.5ISO 2.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER3.0ISO 16EL3.0ISO 3.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
22ER3.5ISO 22EL3.5ISO 3.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22ER4.0ISO 22EL4.0ISO 4.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22ER4.5ISO 22EL4.5ISO 4.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22ER5.0ISO 22EL5.0ISO 5.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22ER5.5ISO 22EL5.5ISO 5.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22ER6.0ISO 22EL6.0ISO 6.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available)     ●Available grade (always stock available) ○Make-to-order
A6
P

in
g
 i
n
se
rt
ISO metric thread (with end)
ISO 965-1980 DIN 13
GB/T 197-2003 Tolerance class：6g/6H
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools Pitch S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
Internal thread
11IR0.5ISO 11IL0.5ISO 0.50 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR0.75ISO 11IL0.75ISO 0.75 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR1.0ISO 11IL1.0ISO 1.00 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR1.25ISO 11IL1.25ISO 1.25 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR1.5ISO 11IL1.5ISO 1.50 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR1.75ISO 11IL1.75ISO 1.75 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
11IR2.0ISO 11IL2.0ISO 2.00 3.05 6.35 3.2 ★ ○
16IR0.5ISO 16IL0.5ISO 0.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR0.75ISO 16IL0.75ISO 0.75 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR1.0ISO 16IL1.0ISO 1.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR1.25ISO 16IL1.25ISO 1.25 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR1.5ISO 16IL1.5ISO 1.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR1.75ISO 16IL1.75ISO 1.75 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR2.0ISO 16IL2.0ISO 2.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR2.5ISO 16IL2.5ISO 2.50 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR3.0ISO 16IL3.0ISO 3.00 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
22IR3.5ISO 22IL3.5ISO 3.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22IR4.0ISO 22IL4.0ISO 4.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22IR4.5ISO 22IL4.5ISO 4.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22IR5.0ISO 22IL5.0ISO 5.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22IR5.5ISO 22IL5.5ISO 5.50 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
22IR6.0ISO 22IL6.0ISO 6.00 4.65 12.7 5.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ●Available grade (always stock available) ○Make-to-order
A7
P

Threading Tools TURNING A
General pitch thread (without end)
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended
coating grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød αo
MGU540 MGM720
E
xternalthread
55o
16ERA55 16ELA55 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
16ERG55 16ELG55 1.75-3.0(14-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
16ERAG55 16ELAG55 0.5-3.0(48-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
22ERN55 22ELN55 3.5-5.0(7-5) 4.65 12.7 5.0 55° ★ ○
60o
16ERA60 16ELA60 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
16ERG60 16ELG60 1.75-3.0(14-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
16ERAG60 16ELAG60 0.5-3.0(48-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
22ERN60 22ELN60 3.5-5.0(7-5) 4.65 12.7 5.0 60° ★ ○
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended
coating grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød αo
MGU540 MGM720
Internalthread
55o
11IRA55 11ILA55 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.05 6.35 3.2 55° ★ ○
16IRA55 16ILA55 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
16IRG55 16ILG55 1.75-3.0(14-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
16IRAG55 16ILAG55 0.5-3.0(48-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 55° ★ ○
22IRN55 22ILN55 3.5-5.0(7-5) 4.65 12.7 5.0 55° ★ ○
60o
11IRA60 11ILA60 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.05 6.35 3.2 60° ★ ○
16IRA60 16ILA60 0.5-1.5(48-16) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
16IRG60 16ILG60 1.75-3.0(14-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
16IRAG60 16ILAG60 0.5-3.0(48-8) 3.52 9.525 4.0 60° ★ ○
22IRN60 22ILN60 3.5-5.0(7-5) 4.65 12.7 5.0 60° ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
A8
P

Threading ToolsTURNINGA
Threading insert
Whitworth thread (with end)
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
Internalthread
16IR8W 16IL8W 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR9W 16IL9W 9 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR10W 16IL10W 10 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR11W 16IL11W 11 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR12W 16IL12W 12 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR14W 16IL14W 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR16W 16IL16W 16 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR18W 16IL18W 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR19W 16IL19W 19 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
ISO 228/1:1982,  DIN
259, B.S.84:1956
Tolerance class：Medium class A
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
E
xternal thread
16ER8W 16EL8W 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER9W 16EL9W 9 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER10W 16EL10W 10 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER11W 16EL11W 11 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER12W 16EL12W 12 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER14W 16EL14W 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER16W 16EL16W 16 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER18W 16EL18W 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER19W 16EL19W 19 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
A9
P

rt
Threading insert
Threading Tools TURNING A
Unified thread (with end)
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
Internalthread
16IR8UN 16IL8UN 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR10UN 16IL10UN 10 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR12UN 16IL12UN 12 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR14UN 16IL14UN 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR16UN 16IL16UN 16 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR18UN 16IL18UN 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR20UN 16IL20UN 20 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR24UN 16IL24UN 24 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
ASME B1.1-1989
Tolerance class：2A/2B
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
E
xternal thread
16ER8UN 16EL8UN 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER10UN 16EL10UN 10 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER12UN 16EL12UN 12 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER14UN 16EL14UN 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER16UN 16EL16UN 16 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER18UN 16EL18UN 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER20UN 16EL20UN 20 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER24UN 16EL24UN 24 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
A10
P

 in
sert
Threading ToolsTURNINGA
Threading insert
British standard taper piper thread (with end)
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
Internal thread
16IR11BSPT 16IL11BSPT 11 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR14BSPT 16IL14BSPT 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR19BSPT 16IL19BSPT 19 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR28BSPT 16IL28BSPT 28 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
ISO 7/1:1994
B.S.21:1985
Standard BSPT
1
o
47’
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
E
xternalthread
16ER11BSPT 16EL11BSPT 11 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER14BSPT 16EL14BSPT 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER19BSPT 16EL19BSPT 19 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER28BSPT 16EL28BSPT 28 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
A11
P

90o
1
o
47’
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
E
16ER8NPT 16EL8NPT 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
xternalthread
16ER11.5NPT 16EL11.5NPT 11.5 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER14NPT 16EL14NPT 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER18NPT 16EL18NPT 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16ER27NPT 16EL27NPT 27 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
In
te
rn
a
lth
re
a
d
R type L type
Type Basic dimensions(mm)
Recommended coating
grade
The right hand tools The left hand tools
Pitch/mm
(pitch/Inch)
S ØI.C ød MGU540 MGM720
Internal thread
16IR8NPT 16IL8NPT 8 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR11.5NPT 16IL11.5NPT 11.5 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR14NPT 16IL14NPT 14 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR18NPT 16IL18NPT 18 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
16IR27NPT 16IL27NPT 27 3.52 9.525 4.0 ★ ○
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
★Recommended grade (always stock available) ● Available grade (always stock available) ○ Make-to-order
A12
P

in
g
 to
o
ls
External threading tools
▲Stock available △Make-to-order
R-type shown
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Inserts screw Shim
Shim
screw
Wrench
a h b L s
SER
1616H16 ▲ 16 16 16 100 20
16ER 710-U5-40x12.2 ATS-16E AAV-11-U5-
40x4.5
08-T15
2020K16 ▲ 20 20 20 125 25

ro
o
v
in
g
 to
o
ls
R-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
MGKT
1212R/L-1.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 12×12 100 12.15 1.5 15 MGGN015
AKV-02-M6x22 AAL-03-31616R/L-1.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 16.15 1.5 15 MGGN015
2020R/L-1.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 20.15 1.5 15 MGGN015
MGKT
1212R/L-2.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 12×12 100 12.165 2 15 MGGN-MGRN020
AKV-02-M6x22
AAL-03-3
1616R/L-2.0-T10 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 16.165 2 10 MGGN-MGRN020
1616R/L-2.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 16.165 2 15 MGGN-MGRN020
2020R/L-2.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 2 15 MGGN-MGRN020
2525R/L-2.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 2 15 MGGN-MGRN020
3232R/L-2.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 32.165 2 15 MGGN-MGRN020
1616R/L-2.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 16.165 2.5 15 MGGN025
2020R/L-2.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 2.5 15 MGGN025
2525R/L-2.5-T15 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 2.5 15 MGGN025
MGKT
1212R/L-3.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 12×12 100 12.165 3 15 MGGN-MGRN030
2004-M8X1X20 AAL-05-4
1616R/L-3.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 16.165 3 15 MGGN-MGRN030
2020R/L-3.0-T10 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 3 10 MGGN-MGRN030
2020R/L-3.0-T20 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 3 20 MGGN-MGRN030
2020R/L-3.0-R28 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 20.165 3 28 MGGN-MGRN030
2525R/L-3.0-T10 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 3 10 MGGN-MGRN030
2525R/L-3.0-R15 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 3 15 MGGN-MGRN030
2525R/L-3.0-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 3 22 MGGN-MGRN030
3232R/L-3.0-T22 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 32.165 3 22 MGGN-MGRN030
MGKT
2020R/L-4.0-T10 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 4 10 MGGN-MGRN030
2004-M8X1X20 AAL-05-4
2020R/L-4.0-T20 ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 20.165 4 20 MGGN-MGRN040
2020R/L-4.0-R25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 20.165 4 25 MGGN-MGRN040
2525R/L-4.0-T10 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 4 10 MGGN-MGRN040
2525R/L-4.0-T18 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 4 15 MGGN-MGRN040
2525R/L-4.0-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 4 22 MGGN-MGRN040
3232R/L-4.0-T22 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 32.165 4 22 MGGN-MGRN040
▲Stock available △Make-to-order
A31
P
a

  g
ro
o
v
in
g
 t
o
o
ls
R-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
MGKT
2020R/L-5.0-T20 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 20.165 5 20 MGGN-MGRN050
2004-M8X1X20 AAL-05-4
2525R/L-5.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 5 15 MGGN-MGRN050
2525R/L-5.0-T18 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 5 18 MGGN-MGRN050
2525R/L-5.0-T25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 5 25 MGGN-MGRN050
3232R/L-5.0-T25 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30 5 25 MGGN-MGRN050
2525R/L-6.0-T15 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 6 15 MGGN-MGRN060
2525R/L-6.0-T25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 25.165 6 25 MGGN-MGRN060
3232R/L-6.0-T25 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30 6 25 MGGN-MGRN060
▲Stock available △Make-to-order
A32
P
a

End surface grooving and turning tools
▲Stock available △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
L-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W armax
ØD
(min-max)
MGKT
2525R/L-34/45-3-T17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 34-45
MGGN-
MGRN030
2004-M8X1X20 AAL-05-4
2525R/L-39/55-3-T17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 39-55
2525R/L-49/80-3-T17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 49-80
2525R/L-70/110-3-T17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 70-110
2525R/L-100/150-3-T17 △ △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
2525R/L-80/180-3-T32 △ △ 25×25 150 26 3 32 80-180
2525R/L-175/215-3-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 22 175-215
2525R/L-700/800-3-T17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 700-800
2525R/L-40/85-4-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 40-85
MGGN-
MGRN040
2525R/L-70/110-4-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 70-110
2525R/L-100/150-4-T22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 100-150
2525R/L-80/180-4-T32 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 32 80-180
2525R/L-180/800-4-T32 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 32 180-800
2525R/L-70/110-5-T25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 25 70-110
MGGN-
MGRN050
2525R/L-100/150-5-T25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 25 100-150
2525R/L-80/180-5-T32 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 32 80-180
2525R/L-140/200-5-T25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 25 140-200
2525R/L-180/800-5-T32 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 32 180-800
2525R/L-60/100-6-T25 △ △ 25×25 150 26 6 25 60-100
MGGN-
MGRN060
2525R/L-60/100-6-T35 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 35 60-100
2525R/L-100/200-6-T25 △ △ 25×25 150 26 6 25 100-200
2525R/L-100/200-6-T35 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 35 100-200
2525R/L-100/200-6-T45 △ △ 25×25 150 26 6 45 100-200
2525R/L-140/300-6-T35 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 35 140-300
A33
P
a
rtin

 to
o
ls
Little squirrel series parting and grooving inserts
Threading ToolsTURNING Parting and grooving toolsTURNINGA
Internal grooving and turning tools
▲Stock available △Make-to-order
min
R-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts Screw Wrench
R L ød L S W armax ØDmin
MGIT-R/L-16-2-T4 ▲ ▲ 16 150 12 2.0 4 21
MGGN-MGRN020
2503-M4x10
AAL-03-3
MGIT-R/L-20-2-T4 ▲ ▲ 20 170 14 2.0 4 25 2503-M4x10
MGIT-R/L-25-2-T6 ▲ ▲ 25 200 18.5 2.0 6 32 2504-M5x10
AAL-05-4
MGIT-R/L-20-3-T6 ▲ ▲ 20 170 16 3 6 27
MGGN-MGRN030
2504-M5x12
MGIT-R/L-20-3-T7 ▲ ▲ 20 170 13 3 7 25
MGIT-R/L-25-3-T6 ▲ ▲ 25 200 18.5 3 6 32
2504-M5x16
MGIT-R/L-25-3-T10 ▲ ▲ 25 200 17.0 3 10 32
MGIT-R/L-32-3-T6 ▲ ▲ 32 250 22.0 3 6 39
2004-M8x1x20
MGIT-R/L-32-3-T12 ▲ ▲ 32 250 22.0 3 12 39
MGIT-R/L-40-3-T6 ▲ ▲ 40 300 26.0 3 6 47
MGIT-R/L-40-3-T12 ▲ ▲ 40 300 27.0 3 12 48
MGIT-R/L-20-4-T6 ▲ ▲ 20 170 16.0 4 6 27
MGGN-MGRN040
2504-M5x12
MGIT-R/L-20-4-T7 ▲ ▲ 20 170 13.0 4 7 25
MGIT-R/L-25-4-T6 ▲ ▲ 25 200 18.5 4 6 32 2504-M5x16
MGIT-R/L-25-4-T10 ▲ ▲ 25 200 17.0 4 10 32
MGIT-R/L-32-4-T6 ▲ ▲ 32 250 22.0 4 6 39
2004-M8x1x20
MGIT-R/L-32-4-T12 ▲ ▲ 32 250 22.0 4 12 39
MGIT-R/L-40-4-T6 ▲ ▲ 40 300 26.0 4 6 47
MGIT-R/L-40-4-T12 ▲ ▲ 40 300 27.0 4 12 48
MGIT-R/L-25-5-T7 ▲ ▲ 25 200 19.5 5 7 33 2504-M5x16
MGIT-R/L-32-5-T7 ▲ ▲ 32 250 23.0 5 7 40
2004-M8x1x20MGIT-R/L-40-5-T6 ▲ ▲ 40 300 27.0 5 7 48
MGIT-R/L-40-5-T12 ▲ ▲ 40 300 27.0 5 12 48
Threading Tools TURNING A
Little squirrel series parting and grooving inserts
L
it

www.megacutting.com A38
△Make-to-order
Internal shallow groove tools
External shallow groove tools
R-type shown. Theright
(R) cutter bar is fitted with
a right (R) blade, and the
left (L) cutter bar is fitted
with a left (L) blade.
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Width
(mm)
Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
H B S e L
MGBR/L 1616K16-15 ▲ 16 16 21
25.5
125
1.1-1.8 GBA16R/L
110~180
4015-
M3.5x10
80-T15
2020K16-15 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2525M16-15 ▲ 25 25 30 150
1616K16-25 ▲ 16 16 21 125
1.8-3.0 GBA16R/L
180~300
2020K16-25 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2525M16-25 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K43-15 ▲ 20 20 25 125
1.0-2.3 GBA43R/L
100~230
1020 M5x11 80-T20
2525M43-15 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K43-25 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2.3-3.3 GBA43R/L
230~3302525M43-25 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K43-35 ▲ 20 20 25 125
3.3-4.8 GBA43R/L